
11:15
12:15
13:15
14:15
15:15
16:15

田沢湖駅❶

10:51
11:51
12:51
13:51
14:51
15:51

抱返り渓谷❷

10:46
11:46
12:46
13:46
14:46
15:46

❸

10:31
11:31
12:31
13:31
14:31
15:31

武家屋敷入口❺

10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25

角館駅前❹

10:17
11:17
12:17
13:17
14:17
15:17

温泉ゆぽぽ
・わらび劇場前

温泉ゆぽぽ
・わらび劇場前

❸

10:12
11:12
12:12
13:12
14:12
15:12

抱返り渓谷❷

１便
２便
３便
４便
５便
６便

9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
13:50
14:50

田沢湖駅❶

時
　
刻
　
表

田沢湖 た ざ わ こ

じ ん だ い

しょうでん

さ し ま き

かくのだて

角館駅前❹ 温泉ゆぽぽ・わらび劇場前❸

抱返り渓谷❷

田沢湖駅❶

武家屋敷入口❺

●未就学者…小学生未満は無料です。●天候や道路事情により遅れが発生する場合がありま
す。その際、お客様が次に予定されている交通機関へ接続できなかった場合の責任は負いかね
ます。●ご購入後の払戻はできません。●紅葉は気温によって見頃が異なってきます。周遊パ
ス運行期間中、すべて見頃というわけではございません。●期間中、平日はジャンボタク
シー、土日祝日はバス運行となります。ただし、９月29日、30日はジャンボタクシー運行、
10月29日～11月２日はバス運行となります。●田沢湖・角館周遊パスの半券を角館の樺細工
伝承館でご提示いただくと、大人300円→200円、子ども150円→100円へ割引されます。●
チケットの再発行は、いかなる場合（紛失・盗難等）でもお受けできません。

●未就学者…小学生未満は無料です。●天候や道路事情により遅れが発生する場合がありま
す。その際、お客様が次に予定されている交通機関へ接続できなかった場合の責任は負いかね
ます。●ご購入後の払戻はできません。●紅葉は気温によって見頃が異なってきます。周遊パ
ス運行期間中、すべて見頃というわけではございません。●期間中、平日はジャンボタク
シー、土日祝日はバス運行となります。ただし、９月29日、30日はジャンボタクシー運行、
10月29日～11月２日はバス運行となります。●田沢湖・角館周遊パスの半券を角館の樺細工
伝承館でご提示いただくと、大人300円→200円、子ども150円→100円へ割引されます。●
チケットの再発行は、いかなる場合（紛失・盗難等）でもお受けできません。

お申し込みにあたって

チケット販売所

●仙北市田沢湖観光センター「フォレイク」 
　TEL 0187-43-2111
●仙北市観光情報センター「角館駅前蔵」 
　TEL 0187-54-2700
●あきた芸術村 温泉ゆぽぽ
　TEL 0187-44-3333

●仙北市田沢湖観光センター「フォレイク」 
　TEL 0187-43-2111
●仙北市観光情報センター「角館駅前蔵」 
　TEL 0187-54-2700
●あきた芸術村 温泉ゆぽぽ
　TEL 0187-44-3333

TAZAWAKO⇔KAKUNODATE  RIDE PASS

田沢湖・角館周遊パス

　　　  平成30年

9月29日土～11月11日日
運行期間

おとな（中学生以上）1,000円
こども（小学生）　　 500円

料　  金
（１日乗り放題）



11:15
12:15
13:15
14:15
15:15
16:15

❶

10:51
11:51
12:51
13:51
14:51
15:51

❷

10:46
11:46
12:46
13:46
14:46
15:46

❸

10:31
11:31
12:31
13:31
14:31
15:31

❺

10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25

❹

10:17
11:17
12:17
13:17
14:17
15:17

❸

10:12
11:12
12:12
13:12
14:12
15:12

❷

１
２
３
４
５
６

9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
13:50
14:50

Tazawako
Sta.

Kakunodate
Sta.

Samurai 
District

Dakigaeri 
Gorge

Tazawako
Sta.

Dakigaeri 
Gorge

Akita Art
Village

Akita Art
Village

❶T
im
e
ta
b
le

Tazawako Tazawako Sta.

Zindai Sta.

Syouden Sta.

Sashimaki Sta.

Kakunodate Sta.

Kakunodate Sta.❹ Akita Art Village❸

Dakigaeri Gorge❷

Tazawako Sta.❶

Samurai District❺

●Admission is free for preschool children.●Please understand that arrival time may be delayed 
due to bad weather and traffic conditions. Under such circumstances, we will not bear any respon-
sibility, if you are unable to board your next scheduled means of transport.●No refunds will be 
issued after purchase of tickets.●Please note that temperature play a role in the timing of the 
autumn leaf season. Therefore, it is not always the case that during the Ride Pass service period, 
that it is the best time to see the autumn leaves.●During service period, jumbo taxi is scheduled 
to run on weekdays, and bus on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays. As an exception, jumbo 
taxi will run on September 29th and 30th, and bus will run between October 29th to November 
2nd.●You can get a discount on production of Lake.Tazawako and Kakunodate Tour Pass ticket 
at the Cherry Bark Craft Museum. Discount price will be Adult fare 300 yen to 200 yen and Child 
fare 150 yen to 100 yen.●I can’t accept the reissue of the ticket under any circumstance. 

●Admission is free for preschool children.●Please understand that arrival time may be delayed 
due to bad weather and traffic conditions. Under such circumstances, we will not bear any respon-
sibility, if you are unable to board your next scheduled means of transport.●No refunds will be 
issued after purchase of tickets.●Please note that temperature play a role in the timing of the 
autumn leaf season. Therefore, it is not always the case that during the Ride Pass service period, 
that it is the best time to see the autumn leaves.●During service period, jumbo taxi is scheduled 
to run on weekdays, and bus on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays. As an exception, jumbo 
taxi will run on September 29th and 30th, and bus will run between October 29th to November 
2nd.●You can get a discount on production of Lake.Tazawako and Kakunodate Tour Pass ticket 
at the Cherry Bark Craft Museum. Discount price will be Adult fare 300 yen to 200 yen and Child 
fare 150 yen to 100 yen.●I can’t accept the reissue of the ticket under any circumstance. 

About the application

Ticket office
●Semboku City Tazawako Tourist Information Center “Folake”
　TEL 0187-43-2111
●Semboku City Tourist Information Center “Kakunodate-Ekimae-Kura”
　TEL 0187-54-2700
●Akita Art Village
　TEL 0187-44-3333

●Semboku City Tazawako Tourist Information Center “Folake”
　TEL 0187-43-2111
●Semboku City Tourist Information Center “Kakunodate-Ekimae-Kura”
　TEL 0187-54-2700
●Akita Art Village
　TEL 0187-44-3333

田沢湖⇔角館  周遊パス

Tazawako・Kakunodate Ride Pass

　　　 　　   2018  
   Sep●, 29～Nov●, 11
Service period

Adult （ junior high school students or older）  ¥1,000
Child （elementary school student）                ¥500

Fares
（1-Day unlimited rides）

Sat Sun


