## 

運行期間 平成30年

### 9月29日日~11月11日日

料 <u>金</u> (1日乗り放題) おとな (中学生以上) 1,000円 こども (小学生) 500円

		?抱板り渓谷		<b>P</b> ARRI			<b>?抱返り渓谷</b>	
1便	9:50	10:12	10:17	10:25	10:31	10:46	10:51	11:15
2便	10:50	11:12	11:17	11:25	11:31	11:46	11:51	12:15
3便	11:50	12:12	12:17	12:25	12:31	12:46	12:51	13:15
4便	12:50	13:12	13:17	13:25	13:31	13:46	13:51	14:15
5便	13:50	14:12	14:17	14:25	14:31	14:46	14:51	15:15
6便	14:50	15:12	15:17	15:25	15:31	15:46	15:51	16:15
	2便 3便 4便 5便	1便9:502便10:503便11:504便12:505便13:50	1便9:5010:122便10:5011:123便11:5012:124便12:5013:125便13:5014:12	1便     9:50     10:12     10:17       2便     10:50     11:12     11:17       3便     11:50     12:12     12:17       4便     12:50     13:12     13:17       5便     13:50     14:12     14:17	1便     9:50     10:12     10:17     10:25       2便     10:50     11:12     11:17     11:25       3便     11:50     12:12     12:17     12:25       4便     12:50     13:12     13:17     13:25       5便     13:50     14:12     14:17     14:25	1便       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31         2便       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31         3便       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31         4便       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31         5便       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31	1便       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31       10:46         2便       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31       11:46         3便       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31       12:46         4便       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31       13:46         5便       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31       14:46	1便       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31       10:46       10:51         2便       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31       11:46       11:51         3便       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31       12:46       12:51         4便       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31       13:46       13:51         5便       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31       14:46       14:51

### お申し込みにあたって

●未就学者…小学生未満は無料です。●天候や道路事情により遅れが発生する場合があります。その際、お客様が次に予定されている交通機関へ接続できなかった場合の責任は負いかねます。●ご購入後の払戻はできません。●紅葉は気温によって見頃が異なってきます。周遊パス運行期間中、すべて見頃というわけではございません。●期間中、平日はジャンボタクシー、土日祝日はバス運行となります。ただし、9月29日、30日はジャンボタクシー運行、10月29日~11月2日はバス運行となります。●田沢湖・角館周遊パスの半券を角館の樺細工伝承館でご提示いただくと、大人300円→200円、子ども150円→100円へ割引されます。●チケットの再発行は、いかなる場合(紛失・盗難等)でもお受けできません。

### チケット販売所

- ●仙北市田沢湖観光センター「フォレイク」 TEL 0187-43-2111
- ●仙北市観光情報センター「角館駅前蔵」 TEL 0187-54-2700
- ●あきた芸術村 温泉ゆぽぽ TEL 0187-44-3333



# 田沢湖⇔角館 周遊パス Tazawako-Kakunodate Ride Pass

Service period 2018
Sep Sat, 29 ~ Nov Sun, 11

Fares
(1-Day unlimited rides)

Adult (junior high school students or older)

Child (elementary school student)

¥1,000 ¥500

	Tazawako Sta.	2 Dakigaeri 2 Gorge	Akita Art Villaga	Wakunodate Sta.	Samurai District	Akita Art Villaga	2 Dakigaeri 1 Gorge	1 Tazawako Sta.
1	9:50	10:12	10:17	10:25	10:31	10:46	10:51	11:15
2	10:50	11:12	11:17	11:25	11:31	11:46	11:51	12:15
3	11:50	12:12	12:17	12:25	12:31	12:46	12:51	13:15
4	12:50	13:12	13:17	13:25	13:31	13:46	13:51	14:15
5	13:50	14:12	14:17	14:25	14:31	14:46	14:51	15:15
6	14:50	15:12	15:17	15:25	15:31	15:46	15:51	16:15
	1 2 3 4 5	1 9:50 2 10:50 3 11:50 4 12:50 5 13:50	1 9:50 10:12 2 10:50 11:12 3 11:50 12:12 4 12:50 13:12 5 13:50 14:12	1 9:50 10:12 10:17 2 10:50 11:12 11:17 3 11:50 12:12 12:17 4 12:50 13:12 13:17 5 13:50 14:12 14:17	1       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25         2       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25         3       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25         4       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25         5       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25	1       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31         2       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31         3       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31         4       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31         5       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31	1       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31       10:46         2       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31       11:46         3       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31       12:46         4       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31       13:46         5       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31       14:46	1       9:50       10:12       10:17       10:25       10:31       10:46       10:51         2       10:50       11:12       11:17       11:25       11:31       11:46       11:51         3       11:50       12:12       12:17       12:25       12:31       12:46       12:51         4       12:50       13:12       13:17       13:25       13:31       13:46       13:51         5       13:50       14:12       14:17       14:25       14:31       14:46       14:51

### About the application

Admission is free for preschool children. Please understand that arrival time may be delayed due to bad weather and traffic conditions. Under such circumstances, we will not bear any responsibility, if you are unable to board your next scheduled means of transport. No refunds will be issued after purchase of tickets. Please note that temperature play a role in the timing of the autumn leaf season. Therefore, it is not always the case that during the Ride Pass service period, that it is the best time to see the autumn leaves. During service period, jumbo taxi is scheduled to run on weekdays, and bus on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays. As an exception, jumbo taxi will run on September 29th and 30th, and bus will run between October 29th to November 2nd. You can get a discount on production of Lake. Tazawako and Kakunodate Tour Pass ticket at the Cherry Bark Craft Museum. Discount price will be Adult fare 300 yen to 200 yen and Child fare 150 yen to 100 yen. I can't accept the reissue of the ticket under any circumstance.

### Ticket office

- Semboku City Tazawako Tourist Information Center "Folake" TEL 0187-43-2111
- OSemboku City Tourist Information Center "Kakunodate-Ekimae-Kura" TEL 0187-54-2700
- Akita Art Village TEL 0187-44-3333

